
FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

CO

CO

08

3827 Steele Street

25 Whitlock Place #201

MARK E UDALL

9857.10

MARK E UDALL

121.86

MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTION

CO

GA

10

30064

25580.90

80205

24579.04

C00341396

2014

07

09

09

Transaction ID : SE.45678

2014

Transaction ID : SE.45680

07

01

09

09

Wes Boyd

09

Ad Production

Advertising 2014

9978.96

Canal Partners Media LLC

2014

P & L Printing

2014

1

2014

10/01/2014 18 : 51
Image# 14978047176

08

3

00

08

Denver

Marietta

00

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

CO

CO

08

2601 Wilson Blvd.

2601 Wilson Blvd.

MARK E UDALL

5000.00

MARK E UDALL

9121.94

MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTION

VA

VA

10

22201

14721.94

22201

5000.00

C00341396

2014

07

09

09

Transaction ID : SE.45763

2014

Transaction ID : SE.45677

07

01

09

09

Wes Boyd

08

Ad Production

Ad Production 2014

14121.94

Putnam Partners LLC

2014

Putnam Partners LLC

2014

2

2014

Image# 14978047177

29

3

00

05

Arlington

Arlington

00

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

CO

CO

08

50 W 17th St Fl 9

2601 Wilson Blvd.

MARK E UDALL

880.00

MARK E UDALL

600.00

MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTION

25580.90

NY

VA

10

22201

5600.00

10011

25459.04

C00341396

2014

07

09

09

Transaction ID : SE.45679

2014

Transaction ID : SE.45676

03

01

09

09

Wes Boyd

09

Phones

Ad Production 2014

1480.00

Putnam Partners LLC

2014

The Spoken Hub

2014

3

2014

Image# 14978047178

08

3

00

03

New York

Arlington

00

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014


