24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule F)

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTION	C C00341396		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on 09 / 08 / 2014		
Full Name of Payee Canal Partners Media LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	09 07 2014		
Mailing Address 25 Whitlock Place #201	Amount		
City State Zip Code	9857.10		
Marietta GA 30064	Transaction ID : SE.45678 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Advertising	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Advertising Type	09 08 2014		
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District: 00		
MARK E UDALL Oppose	President Senate State: CO		
04570.04	rsement For: Primary General		
Per Election for Office Sought 24579.04 2014	Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee P & L Printing	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	09 07 2014		
Mailing Address 3827 Steele Street	Amount		
City State Zip Code	121.86		
Denver CO 80205	Transaction ID : SE.45680 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Ad Production Category/	M - M / D - D / Y - Y - Y		
Type	09 08 2014		
	Sought: House District:00		
MARK E UDALL Oppose	President Senate State: CO		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 25580.90 Disbut 2014	rsement For: Primary X General		
	Other (specify) -		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	9978.96		
(h) OUDTOTAL of Helberiand belonged by			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
· ·	7 7 7		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Was Pond			
Wes Boyd [Electronically Filed] Date 10 01 2014			
Signature			

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	PAGE 2 OF 3 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTION	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼			
MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTION	C C00341396			
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report X Amends report filed on 09 08 2014				
Full Name of Payee Putnam Partners LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 09 07 09 07 09			
Mailing Address 2601 Wilson Blvd.	Amount			
City State Zip Code	5000.00			
Arlington VA 22201	Transaction ID : SE.45763 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Ad Production Category/ Type	08 / 29 / 2014			
Name of Federal Candidate Supp	ort Office Sought: House District: 00			
MARK E UDALL Oppo	ose President Senate State: CO			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5000.00	Disbursement For: Primary General 2014 Other (specify) ▶			
Full Name of Payee Putnam Partners LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Mailing Address 2601 Wilson Blvd.	09 07 2014 Amount			
City State Zip Code	9121.94			
Arlington VA 22201	Transaction ID : SE.45677 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Ad Production Category/ Type	09 05 7 2014			
Name of Federal Candidate Supp	port Office Sought: House District: 00			
MARK E UDALL Oppo	ose President Senate State: CO			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General 2014 Gher (specify) ►			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
	47. 47. 42.			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
Wes Boyd [Electronically Filed]	Date 10 01 2014			
Signature				

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	23	PAGE 3 OF 3 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (IN FUII) MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTION	FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
WOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTION	C	C00341396		
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report X Amends report filed on 09 08 2014				
Full Name of Payee Putnam Partners LLC	Date of Pub	olic Distribution/Dissemination		
Mailing Address 2601 Wilson Blvd.	Amount	07 2014		
City State Zip Ci	ode	880.00		
Arlington VA 2220	1 Transaction	n ID : SE.45679 bursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Ad Production Cate	egory/ Type 09	08 / 2014		
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought:	House District: 00		
MARK E UDALL	Oppose President	Senate State: CO		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 25459	Disbursement For: 2014 Other (Primary ⊠ General specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee	Date of Pul	blic Distribution/Dissemination		
The Spoken Hub	M 09	03 / 2014		
Mailing Address 50 W 17th St Fl 9	Amount			
City State Zip C	ode	600.00		
New York NY 1001		ID: SE.45676 sbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phones Cate	egory/ Type 09	03 2014		
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought:	House District: 00		
MARK E UDALL	Oppose President	Senate State: CO		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: 2014 Other (:		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
(b) SOBTOTAL OF OTHER MEDICAL EXPENDITURES	———	g		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······	25580.90		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
Wes Boyd [Electronically F	Filed] Date 10 01			
Signature				